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2025 House Taxes Committee 
                                   Meets 10:15 AM – 12:00 PM Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday in Capitol 120 
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Represents 

SAFF 
Districts 

Chair Greg Davids R Preston rep.greg.davids@house.mn.gov 296-9278 Yes 

Vice-Chair Jim Joy R Hawley rep.jim.joy@house.mn.gov 296-6829  

DFL Lead Aisha  Gomes DFL Minneapolis rep.aisha.gomez@house.mn.gov 296-7152  

 Matt Norris DFL Blaine rep.matt.norris@house.mn.gov 296-2907 Yes 

 Patti Anderson R Dellwood rep.patti.anderson@house.mn.gov 296-3018 Yes 

 Steve Elkins DFL Bloomington rep.steve.elkins@house.mn.gov 296-7803  

 Mike Freiberg DFL Golden Valley rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn.gov 296-4176  

 Jessica Hanson DFL Burnsville rep.jessica.hanson@house.mn.gov 296-4212  

 Bobbie Harder R Henderson rep.bobbie.harder@house.mn.gov 296-4229 Yes 

 Kaohly Vang Her DFL St. Paul rep.kaohly.her@house.mn.gov 296-8799  

 John Hout DFL Rosemount rep.john.huot@house.mn.gov 296-4306  

 Wayne Johnson R Cottage Grove rep.wayne.johnson@house.mn.gov 296-4244  

 Liish Kozlowski DFL Duluth rep.liish kozlowski@house.mn.gov 296-2228  

 Liz Lee DFL St. Paul rep.liz.lee@house.mn.gov 296-4277  

 Drew Roach R Farmington rep.drew.roach@house.mn.gov 296-1069 Yes 

 Kristin Robbins R Maple Grove rep.kristin.robbins@house.mn.gov 296-7806 Yes 

 Erica Schwartz R Nicollet rep.erica.schwartz@house.mn.gov 296-8634  

 Andy Smith DFL Rochester rep.andy.smith@house.mn.gov 296-9249  

 Zach Stephenson DFL Coon Rapids rep.zack.stephenson@house.mn.gov 296-5513  

 Chris Swedzinski R Ghent rep.chris.swedzinski@house.mn.gov 296-5374  

 Cal Warwas R Eveleth rep.cal.warwas@house.mn.gov 296-0170  

 Mike Wiener R Long Prairie rep.mike.wiener@house.mn.gov 296-3172 Yes 

 Jeff Witte R Lakeville rep.jeff.witte@house.mn.gov 296-4240  

 Cheryl Youakim DFL Hopkins rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn.gov 296-9889  
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